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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 PIRATTI                   ANNA              10/03/1973 VE 125 2014 0   PDPM01000V PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 PEZZATO                   CRISTINA          27/07/1969 TV 121,5 2014 0   PDIC87600V PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 NATALI                    DARIO             20/09/1962 BR 111,5 2014 0   PDIC84900E PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 CERAUDO                   LUCREZIA          20/07/1956 RM 80 2014 0   PDSD03000D PD 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 PATALANO                  MARGHERITA        06/05/1971 NA 80 2014 0   PDTD20000R PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 MIANO                     ANGELA            21/09/1975 ME 76 2014 0   PDIC88500N PD 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 SCARDINO                  APOLLONIO         01/07/1974 LE 73 2014 0   PDIC88600D PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 MAFFEI                    MARCO             15/04/1964 PD 65 2014 0   PDTL010004 PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 RIZZI                     FRANCESCA ANNA    10/04/1980 FG 57 2014 0 O 0 PDTD13000Q PD 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 PAVANELLO                 SERGIO            22/04/1974 PD 55 2014 0   PDIS01400Q PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 NEGRIN                    GIANCARLO         24/11/1966 PD 55 2014 0   PDSD03000D PD 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 GIULIANO                  LUCIANA           06/08/1974 LT 53 2014 0   PDIS018003 PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 BARALDO                   PATRIZIA          05/08/1971 PD 52 2014 0   PDIS017007 PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 DE PIETRO                 BRUNA             30/08/1967 NA 49,5 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 VOZZA                     VITOMARIABENITO   31/05/1983 CE 49 2014 0   PDIS017007 PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 FAVERO                    ANDREA            25/01/1973 PD 48,5 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 GATTO                     ALESSANDRA        01/11/1965 TV 48 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 PALTANI                   CRISTINA          24/12/1963 VB 47 2014 0   PDIC888005 PD 0 0 D I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 ROMARO                    FEDERICA          11/12/1981 PD 45 2014 0   PDPS02000C PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 STIEVANIN                 ELENA             28/12/1983 PD 45 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 LAZZARO                   DEBORA            06/11/1974 NA 44 2014 0   PDTL010004 PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 PENZO                     ALESSANDRA        15/06/1983 PD 44 2014 0   PDIC87000X PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 DENARO                    SALVATORE         22/05/1980 TP 43 2014 0   PDSD03000D PD 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 FURLAN                    MARIA             16/10/1965 PD 40 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 BANDINI                   ALESSANDRO        27/02/1980 PD 39 2014 0   PDIS02800N PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 POLIMENI                  FRANCESCA         23/03/1984 RC 39 2014 0   PDPM01000V PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 SANTI                     ROBERTA           11/06/1980 PD 39 2014 0   PDSD03000D PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 COGO                      SILVIA            08/04/1976 PD 35,5 2014 0   PDSD03000D PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 MARCIANTE                 PAOLA             29/09/1969 EE 35 2014 0   PDIS02800N PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 LENA                      ROBERTA           19/02/1990 AG 34 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 TONAZZO                   FAUSTO            17/08/1984 VE 34 2014 0   PDIS01400Q PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 TESTAGROSSA               FRANCESCOPAOLO    21/06/1984 PA 34 2014 0   PDIS00700L PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 PUCCI                     TIZIANA           30/08/1971 MI 33 2014 0   PDIC883002 PD 0 0 D I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 CARRERE                   LILIANA           06/06/1977 ME 33 2014 0   PDIS01400Q PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 BABOLIN                   VALENTINA         09/03/1980 PD 33 2014 0   PDIC883002 PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 DE NICOLA                 GIUSEPPINA        19/03/1968 NA 33 2014 0   PDTL010004 PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 VETTORE                   NOEMI             02/12/1986 PD 33 2014 0   PDTL010004 PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 BENFATTO                  LOREDANA          15/03/1982 CT 33 2014 0   PDPS02000C PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 NOVENTA                   SILVIA            30/09/1978 PD 33 2014 0   PDSD03000D PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 BARBONE                   ROBERTA           09/03/1962 PE 32 2014 0   PDIS02800N PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 ZATTI                     DARIA             25/01/1986 PD 32 2014 0   PDIS02100V PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 MERCANZIN                 LUIGI             16/07/1977 PD 32 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 GUARNIERI                 ANNAMARIA         02/05/1971 PD 31 2014 0   PDIC82700N PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 FIORE                     GIOVANNI          14/03/1988 BA 30,5 2014 0   PDIS017007 PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  45 ALFONSI                   AGNESE            21/10/1964 TV 29 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  46 PALLADO                   PIERO             14/10/1963 PD 29 2014 0   PDTF04000Q PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  47 CARNIO                    CRISTINA          31/05/1966 PD 29 2014 0   PDIC89800Q PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  48 SCHIAVON                  TANIA             30/05/1987 PD 29 2014 0   PDIS02900D PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  49 CANTON                    MARCO             15/06/1986 PD 29 2014 0   PDTL010004 PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  50 TALATO                    DANIELA           13/03/1984 PD 29 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  51 BRESOLATO                 FEDERICA          16/05/1983 VE 29 2014 0   PDTL010004 PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  52 PRATICELLI                CINZIA            22/01/1982 VR 29 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 L I
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  53 SENO                      SILVIA            12/02/1980 PD 29 2014 0   PDIS01400Q PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  54 XHAFERI                   DRITAN            29/09/1972 EE 29 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  55 MARIGO                    LAURA             11/02/1981 PD 28,5 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  56 MARMO                     MARIANO           22/05/1982 SA 28,5 2014 0   PDPS030003 PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  57 LAZZARINI                 FRANCESCO         14/03/1973 PD 28,5 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  58 CAPPIELLO                 VITTORIA          18/12/1978 BA 28 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  59 SIMIONATO                 MARZIA            27/07/1976 VC 28 2014 0   PDSD03000D PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  60 PERTILE                   VALTER            19/10/1973 PD 28 2014 0   PDIS018003 PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  61 STURARO                   EMANUELA          08/08/1962 PD 27,5 2014 0   PDIC874007 PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  62 VIGATO                    GIADA             16/05/1987 PD 27,5 2014 0   PDPC03000X PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  63 BALDIN                    VALENTINA         12/07/1974 PD 27 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  64 EMANUELE                  LUCIA             15/05/1986 CT 27 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 D I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  65 TRASENTE                  MARIALUISA        23/04/1968 PD 26,5 2014 0   PDIS01900V PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  66 TEDESCHINI                ANGELA            06/02/1976 PD 26,5 2014 0   PDPS02000C PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  67 MORO                      NICOLETTA         10/02/1963 VI 26,5 2014 0   PDIC890005 PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  68 LION                      CLAUDIA           31/07/1980 PD 26,5 2014 0   PDIC846003 PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  69 CHIANESE                  ALESSANDRO        17/07/1980 TN 26,5 2014 0   PDIC846003 PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  70 BARBERI FRANDANISI        CARMELO SALVATORE 15/05/1979 ME 26 2014 0   PDIS01400Q PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  71 TOCCHIO                   ELISA             29/06/1973 PD 26 2014 0   PDSD03000D PD 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  72 PALUMBO                   LAURA             24/02/1979 VE 26 2014 0   PDSD03000D PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  73 RAMPAZZO                  CRISTINA MARIA    23/05/1968 MI 26 2014 0   PDIS02200P PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  74 CHINELLO                  MASSIMILIANO      14/04/1978 PD 25,5 2014 0   PDIS02100V PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  75 VOZZA                     FRANCESCOMARIAGABR24/03/1985 CE 25,5 2014 0   PDIS017007 PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  76 RAMPADO                   DIEGO             05/01/1972 PD 25,5 2014 0   PDIC89700X PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  77 BERGAMIN                  LUISA             01/12/1973 PD 25,5 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  78 ROSSI                     STEFANIA          03/04/1987 PD 25,5 2014 0   PDIC86500C PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  79 SCHIAVON                  GIORGIA           25/03/1985 PD 25,5 2014 0   PDPS030003 PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  80 CARONES                   ALBERTO           26/10/1987 PD 25 2014 0   PDTL010004 PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  81 BEGO                      SILVIA            24/01/1987 PD 25 2014 0   PDTL010004 PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  82 PAVAN FRACASSO            SARA              30/09/1977 PD 25 2014 0   PDSD03000D PD 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  83 MENEGHINI                 SILVIA            24/10/1969 PD 25 2014 0   PDIS02800N PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  84 ORTOLANI                  MARTA             29/07/1968 PD 25 2014 0   PDPS030025 PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  85 SELVATICO                 MARA              17/01/1966 PD 25 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  86 CHECCHIN                  DARIA             22/12/1978 PD 24,5 2014 0   PDIS01400Q PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  87 ZORZATO                   ELENA             10/06/1970 PD 24 2014 0   PDIS02800N PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  88 DURACCIO                  ROBERTO           31/12/1983 NA 23,5 2014 0   PDIS017007 PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  89 MATTIELLO                 ELISABETTA        28/12/1977 PD 23,5 2014 0   PDIC83000D PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  90 PAGNUCCO                  MAGDA             24/12/1967 PD 23,5 2014 0   PDIC86400L PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  91 PARIS                     ALESSANDRA        08/08/1966 PD 23,5 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  92 VERARDI                   MICHELE           21/12/1974 KR 23 2014 0   PDIS017007 PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  93 MASIER                    ELENA             03/10/1968 PD 22 2014 0   PDSD03000D PD 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  94 MARCHESE                  ELISABETTA        05/06/1966 PD 22 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  95 BIASIN                    TIZIANA           30/05/1973 PD 21,5 2014 0   PDSD03000D PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  96 GRAZIOLI                  LORIS             19/05/1973 PD 21 2014 0   PDIS02800N PD 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  97 GASPARINI                 ELENA             23/02/1969 TS 19,5 2014 0   PDIS02100V PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN X 1 GIUGNO                    CLAUDIO           30/06/1970 EE 239,5 2014 0   PDPS02000C PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 MARTINI                   SABRINA           14/02/1972 PD 127 2014 0   PDIS01400Q PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 SOREN                     GERARDA FELICITA  19/11/1965 MI 108,5 2014 0   PDRI02000N PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 MARLETTA                  ALICE             14/05/1978 CT 88,5 2014 0   PDIS01400Q PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 RIZZATO                   MARCO             23/11/1970 PD 82 2014 0   PDTF02000E PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 FREO                      IRENE             15/12/1976 PD 70,5 2014 0   PDIS00200D PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 GALASSO                   ROBERTO           18/03/1985 NA 50 2014 0   PDTF02000E PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 SOMMAGGIO                 SILVIA            20/11/1969 PD 49 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 GIORDARI                  ALESSIO           29/01/1977 PD 48 2014 0   PDIC88100A PD 0 0 D I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 ANTOLINI                  FRANCESCA         06/03/1970 PD 43 2014 0   PDTF04000Q PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 SILVESTRIN                MARTA             28/06/1980 PD 42 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  12 CASTELLI                  SERENA            24/01/1983 BL 40,5 2014 0   PDIS00200D PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  13 GIULIAN                   LAURA             12/03/1985 PD 39,5 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  14 COSTAN                    SARA              05/09/1981 BZ 39 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I



A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  15 SALVADORI                 MATTEO            11/05/1978 AO 38,5 2014 0   PDIC84900E PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  16 VAROTTO                   PAOLO             04/04/1977 PD 36 2014 0   PDIS00200D PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  17 ZATTA                     MARIA FRANCESCA   16/03/1982 PD 33 2014 0   PDIS003009 PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  18 TRANCUCCI                 NICOLA DOMENICO   13/05/1981 CL 30,5 2014 0   PDIS02700T PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  19 MARCON                    ANNA              23/09/1980 PD 29,5 2014 0   PDIS02900D PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  20 DANIELE                   IRENE             15/02/1977 PD 27,5 2014 0   PDIC88000E PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  21 FERRI                     ILARIA            25/04/1983 PD 27 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  22 CURCI                     ROBERTO           27/10/1981 PD 26 2014 0   PDIC866008 PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  23 NOTTI                     OVIDIO            13/10/1978 CS 24,5 2014 0   PDIC888005 PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  24 ROVERATO                  ELISA             11/10/1976 PD 24 2014 0   PDIS02700T PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  25 VIALETTO                  LAURA             20/07/1978 PD 24 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  26 AGOSTINI                  FEDERICO          05/01/1979 PD 23,5 2014 0   PDIS00200D PD 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  27 ZANATO                    DARIO             25/02/1978 PD 20 2014 0   PDIS00600R PD 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 TENIN                     ESTER             14/10/1979 VI 90 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 BENEDETTI                 ALBERTO           04/07/1970 PD 76 2014 0   PDIC858009 PD 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 RIPAMONTI                 SILVIO            28/10/1980 IM 69,5 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 ZUCCHELLI                 ROBERTA           16/12/1971 PD 60,75 2014 0   PDIS02900D PD 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 ZANINI                    ELISA             28/12/1982 PD 59,5 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 RAVENNA                   CATERINA          04/04/1981 TV 56 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 TAURINO                   LAURA             28/11/1987 LE 46 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 TRIVELLATO                DIANA             18/07/1967 PD 35,5 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 CAPPELLI                  ANTONIETTA        26/04/1977 LE 34,5 2014 0   PDIS01400Q PD 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 MAGGIOLO                  ALBERTO           04/12/1989 PD 34 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 GADALETA                  ANTONIO VALERIO   20/08/1988 BA 32 2014 0   PDIS02900D PD 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 DALLA BATTISTA            CARLO             04/05/1971 PD 32 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 MISTE                     FEDERICO          01/08/1973 PD 31 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 GAMBERA                   ALICE MARIA       21/06/1987 CT 30,5 2014 0   PDIC85100E PD 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 BALASSO                   CHIARA            28/03/1985 PD 30,25 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 PASSAROTTO                MAURO             20/01/1990 PD 30 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 CARAMEL                   LUCIA             19/10/1969 PD 29,5 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 BALDIN                    VALENTINA         12/07/1974 PD 27 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 BANO                      LORENZA           07/07/1987 PD 26,5 2014 0   PDIC89200R PD 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 VASON                     SIMONE            18/02/1988 PD 25,5 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 ZERBETTO                  ERICA             06/11/1987 PD 23,5 2014 0   PDIC874007 PD 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 PRATICELLI                EMMANUELE         14/08/1987 VR 23,5 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 SOLLAZZO                  ROBERTA PIA       29/10/1985 FG 23,5 2014 0   PDPM01000V PD 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 PICCOLINI                 EMILIANO          22/09/1977 RM 23,5 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 COMUNIAN                  MONICA            21/03/1986 PD 22,13 2014 0   PDIC83400R PD 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 VOLTAN                    ELISA             15/06/1989 PD 21 2014 0   PDPM01000V PD 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 VIGNANDO                  ANNA              11/04/1988 VE 21 2014 0   PDIC84900E PD 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  28 PADRINI                   GIOVANNI          18/07/1983 PD 21 2014 0   PDPS02000C PD 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  29 NAPPI                     IRENE             12/10/1989 PD 19 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  30 FABBRIZIOLI               MARIANNA          19/09/1995 PD 18 2014 0   PDIC88100A PD 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  31 NEGRO                     AGOSTINO          10/08/1989 BR 18 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  32 MARAN                     CAMILLA           29/01/1989 PD 18 2014 0   PDIC85000P PD 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  33 MANAIGO                   MICHELA           08/04/1967 BL 16,5 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  34 PENGO                     CHIARA            03/09/1989 PD 12 2014 0   PDIC883002 PD 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  35 SALMASO                   IVAN              19/02/1977 BA 12 2014 0   PDIS01400Q PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 PATERNO                   PATRIZIA          09/11/1964 VI 123 2014 0   PDIS00600R PD 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN X 2 DONADELLO                 ALESSANDRO        13/09/1966 PD 121 2014 0   PDIC85100E PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 NATALI                    DARIO             20/09/1962 BR 111,5 2014 0   PDIC84900E PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 BALDAN                    ENRICO            05/02/1978 PD 97 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 MIANO                     ANGELA            21/09/1975 ME 88 2014 0   PDIC88500N PD 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 BISOL                     TOMASO            03/10/1976 PD 85 2014 0   PDIS00600R PD 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 PAVANELLO                 SERGIO            22/04/1974 PD 74 2014 0   PDIS01400Q PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 SEGATO                    ELISA             14/04/1980 PD 69 2014 0   PDTF02000E PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 GOBBI                     CHIARA            01/08/1972 PD 65,5 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 SCHIRRIPA                 ARIANNA           18/12/1976 PD 64,5 2014 0   PDIC83900X PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 LONGHITANO                DAVIDE            03/01/1978 CT 60 2014 0   PDIS02100V PD 0 0 L I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 LAZZARO                   DEBORA            06/11/1974 NA 60 2014 0   PDTL010004 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 BARALDO                   PATRIZIA          05/08/1971 PD 56 2014 0   PDIS017007 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 LASORELLA                 MARIA  VALENTINA  14/02/1984 BA 55 2014 0   PDIS00600R PD 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 ALBAN                     MARIAGRAZIA       19/08/1956 PD 52 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 FURLAN                    MARIA             16/10/1965 PD 51 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 GATTO                     ALESSANDRA        01/11/1965 TV 48 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 NEGRIN                    GIANCARLO         24/11/1966 PD 47 2014 0   PDSD03000D PD 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 D'AVANZO                  COSTANZA          04/09/1983 PZ 47 2014 0   PDTD20000R PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 ROMARO                    FEDERICA          11/12/1981 PD 45 2014 0   PDPS02000C PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 CRESTANI                  ELENA             10/06/1984 VI 45 2014 0   PDTL010004 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 STIEVANIN                 ELENA             28/12/1983 PD 45 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 FLORIO                    GIULIA            04/01/1983 PN 45 2014 0   PDIS00600R PD 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 SZATHVARY                 SERENA            16/07/1985 PD 42 2014 0   PDIS00600R PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 SUSAN                     FABIO             25/09/1976 VE 41 2014 0   PDIS02100V PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 DESTEFANI                 LORENZO           02/05/1983 PD 41 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 ERTANI                    ANDREA            16/03/1981 VI 40 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 TONAZZO                   FAUSTO            17/08/1984 VE 39 2014 0   PDIS01400Q PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 POLIMENI                  FRANCESCA         23/03/1984 RC 39 2014 0   PDPM01000V PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 PECORARO                  ROSANNA           25/03/1982 AG 37,5 2014 0   PDTL010004 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 VOZZA                     VITOMARIABENITO   31/05/1983 CE 36 2014 0   PDIS017007 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 MANIERO                   RICCARDO          18/07/1976 PD 36 2014 0   PDSD03000D PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 TIRRONI                   GIULIA            18/10/1985 PD 36 2014 0   PDSD03000D PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 FRANCESCHI                SILVIA            26/09/1979 PD 35,5 2014 0   PDIS00600R PD 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 MARCIANTE                 PAOLA             29/09/1969 EE 35 2014 0   PDIS02800N PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 LUCISANO                  DARIO             05/05/1983 PD 34,5 2014 0   PDTF02000E PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 LENA                      ROBERTA           19/02/1990 AG 34 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 PRADELLA                  IRENE             20/12/1987 PN 34 2014 0   PDTD01000N PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 TESTAGROSSA               FRANCESCOPAOLO    21/06/1984 PA 34 2014 0   PDIS00700L PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 BABOLIN                   VALENTINA         09/03/1980 PD 33 2014 0   PDIC883002 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 DE NICOLA                 GIUSEPPINA        19/03/1968 NA 33 2014 0   PDTL010004 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 GUARNIERI                 ANNAMARIA         02/05/1971 PD 33 2014 0   PDIC82700N PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 DEFUSCO                   DANILO            07/08/1980 RM 33 2014 0   PDIS017007 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 VETTORE                   NOEMI             02/12/1986 PD 33 2014 0   PDTL010004 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 FERRAGINA                 ALESSANDRO        14/05/1984 CZ 33 2014 0   PDIS00600R PD 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 BENFATTO                  LOREDANA          15/03/1982 CT 33 2014 0   PDPS02000C PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 NOVENTA                   SILVIA            30/09/1978 PD 33 2014 0   PDSD03000D PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 BARBONE                   ROBERTA           09/03/1962 PE 32 2014 0   PDIS02800N PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 ZATTI                     DARIA             25/01/1986 PD 32 2014 0   PDIS02100V PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 FIORE                     LORENZO           11/07/1985 BA 32 2014 0   PDIS017007 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 SORTINO                   ELENA             12/12/1987 PD 31 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 BANO                      LORENZA           07/07/1987 PD 31 2014 0   PDIC89200R PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 FIORE                     GIOVANNI          14/03/1988 BA 30,5 2014 0   PDIS017007 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 ALFONSI                   AGNESE            21/10/1964 TV 29 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 PALLADO                   PIERO             14/10/1963 PD 29 2014 0   PDTF04000Q PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 CARNIO                    CRISTINA          31/05/1966 PD 29 2014 0   PDIC89800Q PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  57 SCHIAVON                  TANIA             30/05/1987 PD 29 2014 0   PDIS02900D PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  58 CANTON                    MARCO             15/06/1986 PD 29 2014 0   PDTL010004 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  59 CALLEGARO                 GIULIA            21/09/1985 PD 29 2014 0   PDIS00600R PD 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  60 TALATO                    DANIELA           13/03/1984 PD 29 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  61 BRESOLATO                 FEDERICA          16/05/1983 VE 29 2014 0   PDTL010004 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  62 DAL CANTON                LUVI              30/04/1981 BL 29 2014 0   PDTF04000Q PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  63 SENO                      SILVIA            12/02/1980 PD 29 2014 0   PDIS01400Q PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  64 MARIGO                    LAURA             11/02/1981 PD 28,5 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  65 STURARO                   EMANUELA          08/08/1962 PD 28,5 2014 0   PDIC874007 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  66 LAZZARINI                 FRANCESCO         14/03/1973 PD 28,5 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  67 CAPPIELLO                 VITTORIA          18/12/1978 BA 28 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  68 PICCOLO                   GIOVANNA          20/02/1977 PD 28 2014 0   PDIC87100Q PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  69 SIMIONATO                 MARZIA            27/07/1976 VC 28 2014 0   PDSD03000D PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  70 PERTILE                   VALTER            19/10/1973 PD 28 2014 0   PDIS018003 PD 0 0 L I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  71 CHIOZZOTTO                FILIPPO           17/11/1979 VE 27,5 2014 0   PDIS00600R PD 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  72 FERRARETTO                GIANLUCA          22/04/1983 PD 27 2014 0   PDIC89300L PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  73 DAPORTO                   ALESSANDRA        17/07/1967 PD 27 2014 0   PDIS00600R PD 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  74 TRASENTE                  MARIALUISA        23/04/1968 PD 26,5 2014 0   PDIS01900V PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  75 TEDESCHINI                ANGELA            06/02/1976 PD 26,5 2014 0   PDPS02000C PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  76 MORO                      NICOLETTA         10/02/1963 VI 26,5 2014 0   PDIC890005 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  77 BUGNO                     PAOLO             21/07/1982 PD 26,5 2014 0   PDIS00200D PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  78 LION                      CLAUDIA           31/07/1980 PD 26,5 2014 0   PDIC846003 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  79 CHIANESE                  ALESSANDRO        17/07/1980 TN 26,5 2014 0   PDIC846003 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  80 BARBERI FRANDANISI        CARMELO SALVATORE 15/05/1979 ME 26 2014 0   PDIS01400Q PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  81 RAMPAZZO                  CRISTINA MARIA    23/05/1968 MI 26 2014 0   PDIS02200P PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  82 SELVATICO                 MARA              17/01/1966 PD 26 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  83 CHINELLO                  MASSIMILIANO      14/04/1978 PD 25,5 2014 0   PDIS02100V PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  84 VOZZA                     FRANCESCOMARIAGABR24/03/1985 CE 25,5 2014 0   PDIS017007 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  85 RAMPADO                   DIEGO             05/01/1972 PD 25,5 2014 0   PDIC89700X PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  86 BERGAMIN                  LUISA             01/12/1973 PD 25,5 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  87 BORDONARO                 MARIANO           07/04/1978 CT 25,5 2014 0   PDTD20000R PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  88 ROSSI                     STEFANIA          03/04/1987 PD 25,5 2014 0   PDIC86500C PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  89 SCHIAVON                  GIORGIA           25/03/1985 PD 25,5 2014 0   PDPS030003 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  90 ORSINI                    FRANCESCO         28/04/1983 AP 25,5 2014 0   PDTL010004 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  91 BUSATTO                   GIOVANNA          16/08/1974 PD 25 2014 0   PDIS00800C PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  92 DALLA RIVA                ELENA             23/10/1976 PD 25 2014 0   PDIS00600R PD 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  93 CARONES                   ALBERTO           26/10/1987 PD 25 2014 0   PDTL010004 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  94 BEGO                      SILVIA            24/01/1987 PD 25 2014 0   PDTL010004 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  95 DE MARZO                  GIUSEPPE          19/06/1985 RC 25 2014 0   PDTF02000E PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  96 PAVAN FRACASSO            SARA              30/09/1977 PD 25 2014 0   PDSD03000D PD 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  97 BIVONA                    VITO              27/08/1975 PA 25 2014 0   PDIS00600R PD 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  98 MENEGHINI                 SILVIA            24/10/1969 PD 25 2014 0   PDIS02800N PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  99 ORTOLANI                  MARTA             29/07/1968 PD 25 2014 0   PDPS030025 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  100 LIONELLO                  CLAUDIO           20/08/1984 PD 24,5 2014 0   PDIC89900G PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  101 USSIA                     EMANUELA          11/04/1965 PD 24 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  102 DURACCIO                  ROBERTO           31/12/1983 NA 23,5 2014 0   PDIS017007 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  103 ASTOLFI                   MATTEO            15/10/1979 VR 23,5 2014 0   PDVE010001 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  104 MATTIELLO                 ELISABETTA        28/12/1977 PD 23,5 2014 0   PDIC83000D PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  105 VANIN                     GIANCARLO         25/08/1974 TV 23,5 2014 0   PDTL010004 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  106 PARIS                     ALESSANDRA        08/08/1966 PD 23,5 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  107 GATTOLIN                  STEFANO           29/12/1962 PD 23,5 2014 0   PDIC888005 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  108 VERARDI                   MICHELE           21/12/1974 KR 23 2014 0   PDIS017007 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  109 BALZANI                   ELISABETTA        24/10/1983 VE 22,5 2014 0   PDTL010004 PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  110 BOSCO                     GIUSEPPE          06/07/1988 PA 22 2014 0   PDIS00200D PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  111 DE MARCHI                 MARINA            14/12/1975 PD 22 2014 0   PDTF02000E PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  112 BIASIN                    TIZIANA           30/05/1973 PD 21,5 2014 0   PDSD03000D PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  113 BORGATO                   MARIO             08/06/1955 PD 21 2014 0   PDTF04000Q PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  114 GRAZIOLI                  LORIS             19/05/1973 PD 21 2014 0   PDIS02800N PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  115 QUAGLIO                   MIRKO             23/07/1977 VE 20 2014 0   PDTF02000E PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  116 SCHIEVANO                 ALESSANDRO        05/10/1963 PD 19,5 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  117 GASPARINI                 ELENA             23/02/1969 TS 19,5 2014 0   PDIS02100V PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  1 BELLIN                    DONATELLA         23/03/1956 PD 229 2014 0   PDIC82700N PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  2 LOMBARDI                  ROBERTA           01/03/1953 PR 141 2014 0   PDIC84700V PD 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  3 PERARO                    FRANCA            14/07/1957 PD 128 2014 0   PDIC84900E PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  4 DICUONZO                  LAURA             18/05/1974 PD 102 2014 0   PDIC845007 PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  5 FRISO                     ELISABETTA        02/04/1973 PD 88 2014 0   PDIS00200D PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  6 PISANI                    MARIA TERESA      01/06/1970 VV 86,5 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  7 PULLIERO                  PASQUA            31/07/1968 PD 84 2014 0   PDTD20000R PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  8 BOARO                     STEFANO           28/02/1971 PN 84 2014 0   PDPC03000X PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  9 ZANNI                     MARISTELLA        21/01/1980 CE 84 2014 0   PDTD20000R PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  10 NARDONE                   ROMINA            19/07/1981 BN 82 2014 0   PDIC86300R PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  11 GHIROTTO                  ELISA             17/06/1978 PD 75 2014 0   PDIC858009 PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  12 ROSSI                     SILVIA            03/04/1974 PD 74 2014 0   PDIC86500C PD 0 0 L I



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  13 FERRARI                   TIZIANA           29/11/1978 LE 73 2014 0   PDIC846003 PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  14 ZOPPELLI                  LISA              27/08/1977 PD 71 2014 0   PDIC84900E PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  15 FATTONI                   ISABELLA          29/10/1979 PD 70,5 2014 0   PDIC861005 PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  16 LABATE                    FRANCESCA         31/01/1981 RC 70 2014 0   PDPS030003 PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  17 TUCU                      LIANA CORINA      03/04/1969 EE 63,5 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  18 PESSARELLO                BARBARA           21/03/1960 PD 63 2014 0   PDIC883002 PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  19 PICCHI                    GIOVANNI          18/05/1971 FR 59 2014 0   PDIC838004 PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  20 TOFFANIN                  SERENA            05/08/1970 PD 58 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  21 PIANESE                   VIVIAN            03/01/1975 NA 57,5 2014 0   PDPC03000X PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  22 ABBADESSA                 RICCARDO          02/07/1986 CH 57 2014 0   PDIC84700V PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  23 PIANTONI                  LUCA              11/11/1977 PD 55 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  24 RUBIERO                   ILARIA            30/09/1979 VE 54 2014 0   PDIC88400T PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  25 FAVALE                    ELVIRA MARIA      05/03/1969 NO 53,5 2014 0   PDIS02200P PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  26 CAPODIECI                 MARIA CONCETTA    08/12/1976 LE 52 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  27 TENUTA                    CARLO             16/06/1976 RO 51 2014 0   PDIS02700T PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  28 PULCINI                   MARIA LETIZIA     20/09/1979 PE 51 2014 0   PDIC84800P PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  29 SCARSO                    SILVIA            26/04/1968 PD 50 2014 0   PDIS01900V PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  30 TOZZI                     GIULIA            26/10/1985 RM 47 2014 0   PDPC03000X PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  31 SALMASO                   VALENTINA         01/06/1979 VE 45 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  32 MARZOLI                   NATASCIA          30/03/1974 VE 41 2014 0   PDPM01000V PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  33 MIETTO                    LUCA              07/05/1979 PD 39 2014 0   PDTF02000E PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  34 MORELLI                   SALVATORE         24/03/1981 RC 38,5 2014 0   PDIS02700T PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  35 BALASSO                   CHIARA            28/03/1985 PD 38 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  36 MASSELLANI                CHIARA            25/08/1976 PD 37 2014 0   PDPC03000X PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  37 MOLTISANTI                KATIUSCIA         23/10/1975 RG 34,5 2014 0   PDIS02800N PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  38 MINARELLO                 GIULIA            06/09/1989 PD 34 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  39 DONATELLI                 NICOLETTA         22/06/1982 BA 33,5 2014 0   PDIC858009 PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  40 LEONORI                   ELISABETTA        22/01/1977 PD 33 2014 0   PDIC846003 PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  41 LORENZONI                 ANNA              27/12/1988 PD 33 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  42 TARDANI                   SIMONA            11/10/1988 RM 33 2014 0   PDPC03000X PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  43 GIORGETTA                 ANTONELLA         01/04/1985 CB 33 2014 0   PDPS030003 PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  44 MARANGON                  ELISA             11/04/1980 PD 33 2014 0   PDTF04000Q PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  45 CARON                     MILENA            01/03/1973 PD 33 2014 0   PDIS00700L PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  46 RAVENDA                   YLENIA            13/11/1985 RC 32 2014 0   PDIS01900V PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  47 DE ROSSI                  EMANUELA          12/01/1972 PD 32 2014 0   PDTD20000R PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  48 CELEGATO                  PAOLA             14/07/1971 RM 31,5 2014 0   PDIC83000D PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  49 VASTA                     ALESSIA MARIA VALE 14/02/1980 CT 31 2014 0   PDPS030003 PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  50 VITTADELLO                ISABELLA          01/10/1973 PD 31 2014 0   PDIC84900E PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  51 SORRENTINO                ANTIMO            04/04/1981 NA 30,5 2014 0   PDIC83000D PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  52 PAOLIN                    ELENA             25/01/1970 PD 30 2014 0   PDIC888005 PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  53 MOLLICA                   MILENA            08/09/1982 PZ 29 2014 0   PDPC03000X PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  54 AGNOLETTI                 VERONICA          15/12/1979 PD 28 2014 0   PDIC83400R PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  55 GADALETA                  ANTONIO VALERIO   20/08/1988 BA 28 2014 0   PDIS02900D PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  56 DE MARTIN                 ROSSELLA          07/03/1988 PN 28 2014 0   PDPC03000X PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  57 FASANETTO                 LAURA             08/09/1988 PD 27,5 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  58 GUIDA                     ELOISA            20/10/1979 PD 26,5 2014 0   PDIS02200P PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  59 MASTROGIOVANNI            SIMONA            19/11/1976 LE 26 2014 0   PDPM01000V PD 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  60 RIGATO                    FEDERICA          25/08/1959 VE 24 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 NARDINI                   BARBARA           29/02/1964 VE 141,5 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 MARTIGNON                 ROMINA            04/09/1970 PD 135 2014 0   PDIC861005 PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 TURCATO                   FRANCESCO         03/01/1967 PD 124 2014 0   PDIC88400T PD 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 BISOL                     TOMASO            03/10/1976 PD 92 2014 0   PDIS00600R PD 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 STRANO                    CONCETTA          16/03/1958 CT 90,5 2014 0   PDIC89200R PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 ZANNONI                   VALENTINA         16/03/1983 PD 85 2014 0   PDIS02900D PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 PASQUALINI                DARIA             05/03/1971 TV 76 2014 0   PDIC88400T PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 IACOVONE                  TEODORO MICHELE   29/09/1980 FG 72 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 LEONARDI                  DANIELA           24/05/1971 TN 69 2014 0   PDIS00600R PD 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 BOTTEGAL                  MARIANGELA        17/03/1980 BL 66 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 MANIERO                   STEFANIA          12/12/1981 PD 62 2014 0   PDIS00200D PD 0 0 L I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 CALORE                    CECILIA           06/11/1985 VE 61,5 2014 0   PDIS00200D PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 FERRO                     STEFANIA          26/07/1975 PD 58 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 LASORELLA                 MARIA  VALENTINA  14/02/1984 BA 55 2014 0   PDIS00600R PD 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 LONGHITANO                DAVIDE            03/01/1978 CT 53 2014 0   PDIS02100V PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 ZANON                     VERONICA          26/12/1971 VE 52 2014 0   PDIS02900D PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 PETRILIGGIERI             MARIA             07/09/1975 RG 52 2014 0   PDIS00600R PD 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 EL HABRA                  NAIDA             14/01/1973 PD 48,5 2014 0   PDIC895008 PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 FRANGINI                  MIRIAM            16/05/1982 MI 47 2014 0   PDPS030003 PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 LA FORGIA                 FIORANGELA        29/01/1986 BA 45,5 2014 0   PDIS02900D PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 GREGIANIN                 ELISA             24/05/1985 PD 45 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 FLORIO                    GIULIA            04/01/1983 PN 45 2014 0   PDIS00600R PD 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 PIANO                     MARIAASSUNTA      15/08/1975 CA 45 2014 0   PDPS030003 PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 VANZANI                   PAOLA             29/01/1971 VR 43 2014 0   PDIS02700T PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 PAZZAIA                   ENRICO            06/04/1974 TV 42,5 2014 0   PDRH01000G PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 D'AVANZO                  FRANCESCA         29/01/1985 PZ 42 2014 0   PDPS02000C PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 PISCIOTTA                 GIUSEPPA TIZIANA  15/01/1974 TP 41,75 2014 0   PDIC862001 PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 ERTANI                    ANDREA            16/03/1981 VI 40 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 CENCI                     ELISA             12/11/1980 PD 40 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 CESETTI                   MARY              01/11/1977 MC 37,5 2014 0   PDPS030003 PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 IRACA'                    VINCENZA          02/11/1973 RC 37,5 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 COMPAGNIN                 CHIARA            06/08/1979 PD 37 2014 0   PDTF04000Q PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 MEZZABOTTA                FEDERICA          17/05/1979 PD 37 2014 0   PDIC85100E PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 MOLENA                    BEATRICE          14/08/1975 PD 36,5 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 TIRRONI                   GIULIA            18/10/1985 PD 36 2014 0   PDSD03000D PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 SAGA                      GIORGIA           03/01/1979 VE 36 2014 0   PDPS02000C PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 CRISTOFARO                ROSALBA           16/03/1980 RC 35,5 2014 0   PDIS02200P PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 NICOLINI                  EMANUELA          28/03/1957 PD 35,5 2014 0   PDIC85100E PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 ZANELLA                   SILVIA            07/07/1971 PD 35 2014 0   PDIC88400T PD 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 CIERI                     DOMENICO          06/06/1987 CH 35 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  41 RAIMONDI                  VITTORIA          24/03/1989 PD 34 2014 0   PDPC03000X PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  42 SALVALAIO                 MARIKA            13/01/1979 VE 33,5 2014 0   PDSD03000D PD 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  43 VISENTIN                  FRANCESCA         09/04/1983 PD 33 2014 0   PDIC87000X PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  44 CATTELAN                  SILVIA            13/05/1988 VR 33 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  45 CHRISAM                   MARTINA           18/07/1987 PD 33 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  46 DAL MASO                  ELISA             18/01/1987 PD 33 2014 0   PDIS02300E PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  47 AMORESE                   DANIELA           03/06/1986 BA 33 2014 0   PDPS02000C PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  48 FERRAGINA                 ALESSANDRO        14/05/1984 CZ 33 2014 0   PDIS00600R PD 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  49 CHIMENTO                  NICOLE            09/01/1983 VI 33 2014 0   PDPS030025 PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  50 MANZO                     VIVIANA           12/01/1979 NA 33 2014 0   PDIC85200A PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  51 INDELICATO                ROSANNA           28/08/1980 TP 32,5 2014 0   PDPS02000C PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  52 VISENTIN                  ELEONORA          11/12/1981 MI 31 2014 0   PDIS01400Q PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  53 LA LIMA                   RITA              29/11/1965 CL 31 2014 0   PDPS02000C PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  54 FRANCESCATO               SAMUELA           05/09/1973 PD 30,5 2014 0   PDIC83900X PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  55 SQUADRIN                  MARTA             17/12/1985 PD 30 2014 0   PDSD03000D PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  56 BORGATO                   CHIARA            28/07/1981 PD 29,5 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  57 KOTSAFTI                  ANDROMACHI        29/07/1978 EE 29,5 2014 0   PDIS02200P PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  58 NADDEI                    PAOLA             18/03/1976 MI 29 2014 0   PDIC882006 PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  59 DESTRO                    ELISA             23/04/1982 PD 29 2014 0   PDIC825002 PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  60 FRANCESCHI                SILVIA            26/09/1979 PD 28,5 2014 0   PDIS00600R PD 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  61 BRAZZO                    OLIVIA            21/06/1975 VE 28 2014 0   PDIS00200D PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  62 ELVINI                    ELENA             09/01/1965 VR 27,5 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  63 MENEGHINI                 LAURA             28/12/1987 PD 27,5 2014 0   PDIC846003 PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  64 COSTA                     BARBARA           20/05/1973 PD 27 2014 0   PDIC862001 PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  65 MILANI                    ROBERTO           28/08/1977 RO 27 2014 0   PDIS009008 PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  66 BREDA                     BARBARA           18/03/1971 TV 27 2014 0   PDIC845007 PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  67 RIGON                     LAURA             06/02/1985 VI 26,5 2014 0   PDSD03000D PD 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  68 MARCUZ                    SILVIA            03/09/1978 PN 26,5 2014 0   PDIC88100A PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  69 DALLA RIVA                ELENA             23/10/1976 PD 25 2014 0   PDIS00600R PD 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  70 BERTOLO                   SILVIA            22/04/1968 BO 25 2014 0   PDPS02000C PD 0 0 L I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  71 BIVONA                    VITO              27/08/1975 PA 25 2014 0   PDIS00600R PD 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  72 STAGNO                    RITA              14/08/1973 AG 24 2014 0   PDIC85100E PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  73 USSIA                     EMANUELA          11/04/1965 PD 24 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  74 TUZZATO                   BARBARA           16/11/1974 VE 23 2014 0   PDIS02900D PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  75 MONTINARO                 ANGELA MARIA      26/01/1970 LE 23 2014 0   PDTF04000Q PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  76 GUARDATI                  LETIZIA           12/07/1976 PS 22 2014 0   PDTF02000E PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  77 BOSCO                     GIUSEPPE          06/07/1988 PA 22 2014 0   PDIS00200D PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  78 BARACCO                   ELISABETTA        11/03/1965 PD 21,5 2014 0   PDIS02700T PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  79 BILATO                    DAVIDE            12/11/1972 PD 21 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  80 FECCHIO                   MARTINA           24/10/1970 VE 19 2014 0   PDIC84900E PD 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 DEGAN                     SILVIA            08/08/1971 PD 135,5 2014 0   PDIC84400B PD 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 CASSETTI                  TIZIANA MARIA     22/09/1972 CS 131,5 2014 0   PDIC89200R PD 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 GIROLAMI                  PAOLO CLAUDIO     07/03/1964 EE 129,5 2014 0   PDTF04000Q PD 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 FUSARO                    MONICA            14/01/1977 PD 93,5 2014 0   PDIC84200Q PD 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 GANZETTI                  FRANCESCA         29/12/1973 PD 93 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 CECCHINATO                MARIKA            24/08/1967 PD 91 2014 0   PDIS00200D PD 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 SCOPEL                    BARBARA           21/07/1971 PD 80,5 2014 0   PDIC89800Q PD 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 SPADETTO                  FLORA             27/05/1975 TV 66 2014 0   PDIC86400L PD 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 TOSATO                    SARA              20/01/1980 VE 51,5 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 IARRERA                   STEFANIA          15/04/1985 PD 35 2014 0   PDIS02700T PD 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 MOLLE                     ANTONELLA         22/09/1983 FG 34,5 2014 0   PDTD01000N PD 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 BAGLIONE                  SANTA             10/07/1978 ME 32 2014 0   PDIC88000E PD 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 GRIECO                    ANNA RIVA         11/08/1978 SA 28 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 CRIVELLARO                CHIARA            03/06/1987 MN 27,5 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  15 DORIA                     ALESSANDRA        16/11/1976 PD 27,5 2014 0   PDTL010004 PD 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  16 ANGELICCHIO               ABBONDANZA        24/12/1964 FG 27 2014 0   PDTD20000R PD 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  17 PINTON                    ALESSANDRA        25/06/1966 PD 25 2014 0   PDTD20000R PD 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  18 CAPOROSSI                 CRISTINA          20/12/1971 PN 24,5 2014 0   PDTD01000N PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 SCANDIFFIO                VINCENZA          03/06/1962 MT 129,5 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 MAGRINI                   CARLA             13/11/1966 PD 103 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 MARCHETTI                 ERIKA             30/09/1978 PD 101 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 TENIN                     ESTER             14/10/1979 VI 97 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 DANTE                     FEDERICA          23/10/1967 VE 96 2014 0   PDPS02000C PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 SORGATO                   ELENA             03/10/1979 PD 91,5 2014 0   PDIS00200D PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 SARTORE                   ELENA             13/07/1980 PD 89 2014 0 P 4 PDTD01000N PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 FUSARO                    MONICA            14/01/1977 PD 84,5 2014 0   PDIC84200Q PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 CUSUMANO                  RICCARDO          21/10/1981 PD 83 2014 0   PDIS017007 PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 MASIN                     SIMONETTA         14/02/1967 PD 79 2014 0   PDIS02800N PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 VERDIGLIONE               LUCIA             19/10/1975 PD 74 2014 0   PDIC846003 PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 SCOPEL                    BARBARA           21/07/1971 PD 70,5 2014 0   PDIC89800Q PD 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 TAMIAZZO                  ELISABETTA        07/07/1977 PD 56 2014 0   PDIS00200D PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 SPADETTO                  FLORA             27/05/1975 TV 55 2014 0   PDIC86400L PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 ZILIO                     FEDERICA          12/05/1976 PD 53,5 2014 0   PDIS00200D PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 CAPPELLATO                DANIELA           22/02/1972 PD 53 2014 0   PDIS02900D PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 GOBBI                     SARA              02/08/1975 PD 52 2014 0   PDIS02100V PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 FRAZZARIN                 IRENE             04/08/1980 RO 51,5 2014 0   PDIS02900D PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 TREVISAN                  CLAUDIA           25/08/1965 PD 44 2014 0   PDIC86300R PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 MENGATO                   CHIARA            03/12/1976 PD 44 2014 0   PDIC883002 PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 TOSATO                    SARA              20/01/1980 VE 40,5 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 GULISANO                  MARIA TANIA       27/10/1963 CT 39 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 MARANGON                  FRANCESCA         21/07/1988 PD 39 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 BORRELLI                  GIORGIA           26/11/1986 SA 39 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 IARRERA                   STEFANIA          15/04/1985 PD 37 2014 0   PDIS02700T PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 CALVANO                   VALERIA           10/10/1974 CS 35,5 2014 0   PDTD20000R PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 CONTE                     GENNY             15/04/1980 VE 35,5 2014 0   PDIS02900D PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 ZANNINI                   ELISABETTA        21/07/1979 PD 33 2014 0   PDIC88400T PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 CHINNI                    ALESSIA CONCETTA  03/10/1987 PV 33 2014 0   PDIC87900A PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 PIVA                      GIORGIA           03/11/1971 PD 31 2014 0   PDPS06000V PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 BAGLIONE                  SANTA             10/07/1978 ME 30 2014 0   PDIC88000E PD 0 0 L I



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 CAVALERA                  ALESSIA           06/11/1979 LE 29,5 2014 0   PDIS02700T PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  33 VIALE                     VALENTINA         16/04/1983 PD 29 2014 0   PDIS00200D PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  34 TITO                      ORTENSIA          20/02/1975 NA 28 2014 0   PDPS030025 PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  35 CRIVELLARO                CHIARA            03/06/1987 MN 27,5 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  36 DORIA                     ALESSANDRA        16/11/1976 PD 27,5 2014 0   PDTL010004 PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  37 ANGELICCHIO               ABBONDANZA        24/12/1964 FG 26 2014 0   PDTD20000R PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  38 FAZION                    KATIA             21/12/1977 PD 25,5 2014 0   PDPS030025 PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  39 BIANCHETTI                LUISA             28/06/1970 PD 25,5 2014 0   PDIS02200P PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  40 SANTI                     CHIARA            25/04/1966 VE 25,5 2014 0   PDIC84900E PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  41 BAGATIN                   SILVIA            31/01/1984 PD 25,5 2014 0   PDIS00700L PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  42 PINTON                    ALESSANDRA        25/06/1966 PD 25 2014 0   PDTD20000R PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  43 CAPOROSSI                 CRISTINA          20/12/1971 PN 24,5 2014 0   PDTD01000N PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  44 REBBECCHI                 SARA              01/02/1980 NA 24,5 2014 0   PDIS00600R PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  45 ZAMBERLAN                 VALENTINA         18/03/1979 PD 24,5 2014 0   PDTD20000R PD 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  46 BONALDO                   VERA              03/06/1974 VE 21 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 GIROLAMI                  PAOLO CLAUDIO     07/03/1964 EE 164,5 2014 0   PDTF04000Q PD 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 MARCHETTI                 ERIKA             30/09/1978 PD 139 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 Q I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 SORGATO                   ELENA             03/10/1979 PD 91,5 2014 0   PDIS00200D PD 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 VERDIGLIONE               LUCIA             19/10/1975 PD 80 2014 0   PDIC846003 PD 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 PIOVAN                    VERONICA          15/06/1982 PD 46,5 2014 0   PDIC895008 PD 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 BORRELLI                  GIORGIA           26/11/1986 SA 42 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 FRAZZARIN                 IRENE             04/08/1980 RO 39,5 2014 0   PDIS02900D PD 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 MARANGON                  FRANCESCA         21/07/1988 PD 33 2014 0   PDIS00100N PD 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 PALADIN                   CHIARA            28/11/1987 VE 33 2014 0   PDTD20000R PD 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 CHINNI                    ALESSIA CONCETTA  03/10/1987 PV 33 2014 0   PDIC87900A PD 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 CAVALERA                  ALESSIA           06/11/1979 LE 29,5 2014 0   PDIS02700T PD 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 SECCO                     FRANCESCA         24/11/1976 PD 26 2014 0   PDIC88500N PD 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  13 BAGATIN                   SILVIA            31/01/1984 PD 25,5 2014 0   PDIS00700L PD 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  14 BONALDO                   VERA              03/06/1974 VE 21 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 ROSATI                    MARIANGELA        10/05/1967 PD 110 2014 0   PDIS02100V PD 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 MAGRINI                   CARLA             13/11/1966 PD 91 2014 0   PDSL01000P PD 0 0 Q I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 GOFFO                     CHIARA            11/02/1976 PD 87,5 2014 0   PDIS00200D PD 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 SCANDIFFIO                VINCENZA          03/06/1962 MT 85,5 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 SANDONA                   ELENA             16/01/1978 PD 69,5 2014 0   PDIS00800C PD 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 CONTIN                    PAOLA             21/02/1980 PD 66 2014 0   PDIS02900D PD 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  7 GOBBI                     SARA              02/08/1975 PD 52 2014 0   PDIS02100V PD 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  8 CAPPELLATO                DANIELA           22/02/1972 PD 45 2014 0   PDIS02900D PD 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  9 CALVANO                   VALERIA           10/10/1974 CS 35,5 2014 0   PDTD20000R PD 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  10 MINARELLO                 GIULIA            06/09/1989 PD 34 2014 0   PDPS01000T PD 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  11 TITO                      ORTENSIA          20/02/1975 NA 27 2014 0   PDPS030025 PD 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  12 SECCO                     FRANCESCA         24/11/1976 PD 26 2014 0   PDIC88500N PD 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  13 FAZION                    KATIA             21/12/1977 PD 25,5 2014 0   PDPS030025 PD 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  14 ZAMBERLAN                 VALENTINA         18/03/1979 PD 24,5 2014 0   PDTD20000R PD 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 ZANETTI                   ANNAMARIA         12/04/1964 VE 161 2014 0 P 0 PDIS00100N PD 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 SARTORE                   ELENA             13/07/1980 PD 89 2014 0 P 4 PDTD01000N PD 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 RIZZI                     FRANCESCA ANNA    10/04/1980 FG 57 2014 0 O 0 PDTD13000Q PD 0 0 Q I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 ZANETTI                   ANNAMARIA         12/04/1964 VE 161 2014 0 P 0 PDIS00100N PD 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 SARTORE                   ELENA             13/07/1980 PD 89 2014 0 P 4 PDTD01000N PD 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 ZANETTI                   ANNAMARIA         12/04/1964 VE 161 2014 0 P 0 PDIS00100N PD 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 SARTORE                   ELENA             13/07/1980 PD 89 2014 0 P 4 PDTD01000N PD 0 0 L I


